



PRODUCT PACKAGING INFORMATION DATA SHEET
Tip Top Bun Brioche Style 4.5inch 100g CAR 48

SAP NUMBER	9295 (Component of 2144)	ISSUE NUMBER	4
DIVISION	Baking Division	ISSUE DATE	22 February 2022
BRAND	Food Service	STATUS	Approved
SITES	2144: Chullora 9295 Frozen: Ermington	TOPPING	Glaze

DESCRIPTION	Brioche Style
NET WEIGHT	100 g (1 Roll) / 12 Pack
PACK QUANTITY	CAR 48
BARCODE	19339423007678
BUSINESS ADDRESS	Tip Top Bakeries. A member of the Baking Division of George Weston Foods. Level 2, Building A, 11 Talavera Road, North Ryde NSW 2113
INGREDIENT DECLARATION	Wheat Flour, Water, Bakers Yeast, Sugar, Canola Oil, Wheat Gluten, Dextrose, Iodised Salt, Preservative (282), Emulsifiers (481,471 Soy , 322 Soy), Soy Flour, Natural Flavour, Modified Potato Starch (1420), Colours (160a, 101), Wheat Malt Flour, Acidity Regulator (334), Vitamins (Thiamin, Folic Acid), Processing Aid (Wheat).
ALLERGEN STATEMENT	Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Soy.
CROSS CONTACT STATEMENT	May be present: Other Cereals (Barley, Oats, Rye), Sesame.
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN STATEMENT	Made in Australia.
% OF AUSTRALIAN INGREDIENTS	Made in Australia from at least 90% Australian ingredients.
STORAGE CONDITIONS	Store frozen at or below -15°C. Recommended frozen life, 6 months and consume immediately once thawed.
SHELF LIFE	Frozen: 6 months

NUTRITION INFORMATION


NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings Per Pack: 48		
Serving Size: 100 g (1 Roll)		
	Avg Quantity Per Serving	Avg Quantity Per 100 g
Energy	1130 kJ	1130 kJ
Protein	9.1 g	9.1 g
Fat, total	4.0 g	4.0 g
- saturated	0.6 g	0.6 g
Carbohydrate	45.0 g	45.0 g
- sugars	5.8 g	5.8 g
Dietary Fibre	2.1 g	2.1 g
Sodium	365 mg	365 mg

WEBSITE DETAILS	FOR A FULL LIST OF INGREDIENTS AND OTHER INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT TIPTOP-FOODSERVICE.COM.AU
------------------------	---



PRODUCT PACKAGING INFORMATION DATA SHEET
Tip Top Bun Brioche Style 4.5inch 100g CAR 48

QUALITY INFORMATION

PRODUCT APPEARANCE	<p>Golden brown hamburger bun with a shiny glaze topping. Product has a pale yellow, fine internal crumb. Bake colour is even on the top of the bun, there are no dark or light spots. Glaze is evenly applied with a smooth glossy shine with no drip marks. Product is free from foreign object.</p> 
AROMA	Fresh baked aroma with hints of sweet dairy notes.
TEXTURE	Soft internal texture, product is not doughy.
FLAVOUR	Slightly sweet, buttery flavour. Flavour is not overpowering or offensive.
DIMENSIONS	Length: 108 – 120 mm Width: 108 – 120 mm Height: 55-65 mm (maximum 10% squash factor for bottom layer heel height is 20 mm).
SHELF LIFE	Day of thaw + 2 days. Frozen: 6 months
SUITABILITY	Suitable for vegetarians.

DATASHEET SIGN OFF	DATE OF CHANGE	NAME	REASON
	22.02.2022	Meeky Oh	PEAL legislation Change in glaze from milk glaze to non-milk glaze.